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16.09.2019 Träning
 1:1 Jonatan Andersson  20 Skott 9.8 9.3 6.6 6.3 10.0 40.0 40.0 0

 20 Skott 6.4 8.3 5.2 5.4 9.7 33.0 73.0 0

 20 Skott 9.3 7.1 8.6 4.3 9.3 37.0 110.0 0

 20 Skott 7.2 6.4 8.3 9.3 9.8 39.0 149.0 0

 1:2 Henrik Andersson  20 Skott 6.1 6.6 9.9 9.2 10.9x 40.0 40.0 0

 20 Skott 7.2 10.3x 7.5 9.4 10.7x 43.0 83.0 0

 20 Skott 8.5 9.9 8.1 9.6 9.7 43.0 126.0 0

 20 Skott 7.7 8.5 9.8 9.7 9.2 42.0 168.0 0

 1:3 Joel Persson  20 Skott 8.9 7.3 8.8 9.5 8.2 40.0 40.0 0

 20 Skott 9.6 7.2 8.9 9.1 6.9 39.0 79.0 0

 20 Skott 9.7 10.2 9.3 9.3 9.3 46.0 125.0 0

 20 Skott 8.5 8.0 7.6 7.7 7.7 37.0 162.0 0

 1:4 Maja Andersson  20 Skott 7.1 8.7 8.1 8.6 5.3 36.0 36.0 0

 20 Skott 8.0 8.7 7.7 8.1 4.0 35.0 71.0 0

 20 Skott 8.0 9.6 9.2 9.7 9.5 44.0 115.0 0

 20 Skott 8.0 5.2 5.5 10.5x 8.5 36.0 151.0 0

 1:5 Fiippa von Elrn

11

 20 Skott 10.4x 8.9 9.9 9.6 8.9 44.0 44.0 0

 20 Skott 9.8 9.8 9.1 9.9 9.4 45.0 89.0 0

 20 Skott 10.0 10.2 9.2 10.3 9.5 48.0 137.0 0

 20 Skott 9.6 10.3x 9.8 8.6 10.5x 46.0 183.0 0

 2:1 Eric Sköldmark  20 Skott 5.2 7.1 9.3 8.3 9.4 38.0 38.0 0

 20 Skott 8.5 5.6 5.6 8.4 5.0 31.0 69.0 0

 20 Skott 8.2 6.2 8.5 8.5 7.6 37.0 106.0 0

 20 Skott 7.5 8.6 8.6 9.5 1.2 33.0 139.0 0

 2:2 Abbe Linnér  20 Skott 5.1 6.8 4.8 2.6 1.6 18.0 18.0 0

 20 Skott 3.4 7.0 2.0 9.0 6.1 27.0 45.0 0

 20 Skott 9.5 4.3 7.5 3.4 2.6 25.0 70.0 0

 20 Skott 5.4 5.3 0.0 6.4 3.0 19.0 89.0 0

 2:3

 2:4 Andreas Johansson  20 Skott 10.1 9.1 10.7x 9.9 10.1 48.0 48.0 0

 20 Skott 8.8 9.4 10.7x 9.2 10.8x 46.0 94.0 0

 20 Skott 10.2 10.8x 9.2 8.0 10.5x 47.0 141.0 0

 20 Skott 8.6 9.3 9.9 9.4 9.4 44.0 185.0 0

 2:5 Filippa von Elern  20 Skott 9.9 10.8x 10.3 9.2 9.2 47.0 47.0 0

 20 Skott 9.9 10.4x 9.1 9.4 10.2 47.0 94.0 0

 20 Skott 9.9 9.7 10.2 9.2 9.4 46.0 140.0 0

 20 Skott 10.4x 10.2 9.9 9.9 9.8 47.0 187.0 0

 3:1

 3:2



MLLederISSF 50m Rifle  http://www.megalink.no 17:08 - 25.09.2019

Farhults uskf

16.09.2019 Träning
 3:3

 3:4

 3:5 Vidar Hjortstad  20 Skott 8.7 9.7 8.5 9.9 10.5x 44.0 44.0 0

 20 Skott 8.3 9.7 9.9 8.7 10.3x 44.0 88.0 0

 20 Skott 9.2 9.9 8.0 10.3x 9.9 45.0 133.0 0

 20 Skott 9.6 9.7 9.5 10.4x 9.4 46.0 179.0 0


